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Women / 10 / Jr D
Session: 4J

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Glenn451
R8-Southeastern

9.825 9.450 9.6259.775 38.675
2T 7T 1 11 1 

1 

Maddie Karr423
R4-Twin City Twister

9.800 9.500 9.6509.600 38.550
4T 5 4T 9T 2 

2 

Rachel Dickson430
R5-Michigan Elite Gy

9.800 9.575 9.6009.450 38.425
4T 1T 11T 12T 3 

3 

Michaela Burton429
R5-Legacy Elite Gymn

9.650 9.450 9.7009.600 38.400
17T 7T 4T 5T 4 

4 

Cassidy Keelen418
R3-Dreams

9.750 9.275 9.8009.525 38.350
10T 17 8 2 5 

5 

Anna Glenn450
R8-Southeastern

9.775 9.150 9.6009.750 38.275
6T 24T 2 12T 6 

6 

Madison Osman454
R8-Orlando Metro

9.825 9.375 9.5009.400 38.100
2T 12T 15T 23T 7 

7 

Makayla Bullitt414
R3-Precision

9.775 9.350 9.5009.250 37.875
6T 15T 34T 23T 8T

8T

Lexi Funk431
R5-Illinois Gymnasti

9.175 9.575 9.6759.450 37.875
44 1T 11T 7T 8T

8T

Christina Berg428
R5-Legacy Elite Gymn

9.625 9.550 9.4009.300 37.875
22T 3 26T 30T 8T

8T

Kaylee Cole415
R3-Dreams

9.725 9.250 9.5509.300 37.825
12 18T 26T 17T 11 

11 

Madison Preston434
R5-Cincinnati Gymnas

9.900 9.375 9.6508.850 37.775
1 12T 46 9T 12T

12T

Ashlyn Kirby452
R8-Shooting Stars

9.750 9.100 9.6009.325 37.775
10T 28T 23T 12T 12T

12T

Jazmyn Estrella444
R7-Parkettes

9.650 9.425 9.3009.400 37.775
17T 11 15T 34T 12T

12T

Charle Dembo417
R3-WOGA

9.550 9.100 9.7259.375 37.750
25 28T 19T 4 15T

15T

Maya Washington406
R1-San Mateo

9.350 9.475 9.3509.575 37.750
34 6 6T 32T 15T

15T

Shea Mahoney433
R5-Legacy Elite Gymn

9.775 8.525 9.7509.675 37.725
6T 43 3 3 17 

17 

Brianna McCant419
R3-Metroplex

9.650 9.100 9.6759.200 37.625
17T 28T 39 7T 18 

18 

Hannah Miller403
R1-Olympus

9.525 9.225 9.5509.300 37.600
26T 22 26T 17T 19 

19 

Elizabeth Snoddy405
R1-Desert Lights

9.525 9.250 9.4009.400 37.575
26T 18T 15T 30T 20 

20 

Camden May402
R1-All Olympia Gym

9.650 9.150 9.7009.050 37.550
17T 24T 40T 5T 21T

21T

Karen Howell432
R5-Olympia Gymnastic

9.450 9.525 9.1509.425 37.550
28T 4 13T 40T 21T

21T

Chloe Cluchey443
R7-Capital

9.400 9.350 9.5009.250 37.500
31 15T 34T 23T 23 

23 

Lexi Montgomery420
R3-Metroplex

9.375 9.000 9.5259.575 37.475
32T 34 6T 21T 24 

24 
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Stephanie Day416
R3-Aerial Athletics

9.700 9.450 9.8508.450 37.450
13T 7T 52 1 25 

25 

Molly Dunn435
R6-Ace

9.450 8.875 9.4759.475 37.275
28T 37T 9T 26T 26 

26 

Michaela Nelson446
R7-Hills

9.625 9.250 9.1009.275 37.250
22T 18T 31T 44T 27 

27 

Nicole Rogalski440
R6-10.0

9.225 9.150 9.4759.275 37.125
40T 24T 31T 26T 28 

28 

Lauryn Mattson425
R4-Legacy Gymnastics

9.625 8.650 9.4509.275 37.000
22T 42 31T 29 29 

29 

Kaitlyn Hall421
R4-Fuzion

9.775 8.325 9.5759.250 36.925
6T 45 34T 15T 30 

30 

Evan Pakshong404
R1-Broadway

9.200 9.100 9.2009.375 36.875
43 28T 19T 37 31 

31 

Riley Freehling437
R6-CGA

9.325 9.100 9.1259.300 36.850
35T 28T 26T 42T 32 

32 

Emma Byrd408
R2-Bronco Elite

9.150 9.250 9.3508.975 36.725
45T 18T 42 32T 33 

33 

Lindsay Dwyer436
R6-GMGC - HUNTINGTON

9.650 8.000 9.5509.475 36.675
17T 49 9T 17T 34 

34 

Shelby Moore453
R8-New Vision

9.150 8.800 9.5259.050 36.525
45T 41 40T 21T 35 

35 

Alexandra Wesoly456
R8-Southeastern

9.225 9.200 9.1758.900 36.500
40T 23 44 38T 36 

36 

Jaime Law410
R2-MAC

9.075 8.950 9.1009.300 36.425
47 35 26T 44T 37 

37 

Madeline Macdonald445
R7-Berks

9.675 9.075 9.1508.475 36.375
16 33 51 40T 38 

38 

Ava Watkins449
R7-TNT Elite

9.375 9.375 8.1759.225 36.150
32T 12T 37T 51 39 

39 

Haley Roy412
R2-Auburn

9.700 8.875 9.4758.025 36.075
13T 37T 53 26T 40 

40 

Aspen Tucker455
R8-CEGA

9.700 8.225 8.7509.325 36.000
13T 47 23T 49 41 

41 

Nicole Sottiriou448
R7-Head Over Heels

9.025 8.900 9.2258.750 35.900
48 36 48 36 42 

42 

Lena Greene409
R2-Metro

9.325 8.125 9.0758.650 35.175
35T 48 49 46T 43 

43 

Kiera Miller426
R4-Oshkosh Gymnastic

9.450 7.775 9.1258.800 35.150
28T 51 47 42T 44T

44T

Anna Salamone441
R6-Nastics

9.275 7.700 9.3008.875 35.150
38T 52 45 34T 44T

44T

Rebecca Chong442
R7-GMS

9.325 8.275 9.5507.925 35.075
35T 46 54 17T 46 

46 

Courtney Loper424
R4-Chows

9.275 6.700 9.5759.325 34.875
38T 53 23T 15T 47 

47 

Lillie Minor411
R2-Naydenov

9.000 9.450 8.3007.900 34.650
49 7T 55 50 48 

48 
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Allyson Rudd413
R2-Black Hills

9.225 7.975 8.8508.575 34.625
40T 50 50 48 49 

49 

Sarah Liddle401
R1-Airborne

0.000 9.150 9.1759.350 27.675
50T 24T 21T 38T 50 

50 

Britney Ward427
R4-Missouri Valley

0.000 0.000 9.0759.400 18.475
50T 54T 15T 46T 51 

51 

Jessica Yamzon407
R1-Gymcats Gymnastic

0.000 8.850 0.0009.350 18.200
50T 39T 21T 53T 52 

52 

Jessica Rothman447
R7-Gymstrada

0.000 8.500 0.0009.225 17.725
50T 44 37T 53T 53 

53 

Taylor Houchin438
R6-GMGC- Garden City

0.000 0.000 6.9009.425 16.325
50T 54T 13T 52 54 

54 

Maya Reimers439
R6-Chelsea Piers

0.000 0.000 0.0008.950 8.950
50T 54T 43 53T 55 

55 

Sierra Hassel422
R4-Triad

0.000 8.850 0.0000.000 8.850
50T 39T 56 53T 56 

56 
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